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Name

Wehner, Thorsten
Pohl, Christian
Krause, Michael
Pohl, Alexander
Pilz, Manfred
Rudloff,K-H.
Amlinger, Guido
Schilling, Volkmar
Bommer, Ralf
Johansson, Dirk
Ohlsen, Hans

Koch, Franz-Josef
Cué, Manuel

Schade, Heiko

Konig, Jurgen
Fellert, Wolfgang
Kollner, Norbert
Tetzel, Karl-Heinz Rene
Muller, Heiko
Liley, Thomas
Hildebrandt, Jura
Bornhovet, Hanno
Kutz, Donald
Kompalla, Bernard
Baumbach, Ingo
Voll, Gerhardt
Frank, Jorg
Nygaard, Hinrich
Kemter,H.

SLG

SLG Rhén/Werra
SLG Travetal
SLG Schiefclub RoRlau e.V.
SLG Pohlheim
SLG Rhén/Werra
MPS

SLG Travetal
SLG Sidtharingen
SLG Rhén/Werra
SLG PSV Erfurt
SLG Travetal

SLG Schieclub RoB3lau e.V.
SLG Schwarzp.-Long-Range-Schiitzen
SLG Rhon/Werra

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.
SLG Wetzlar

SLG Ritter von Gadolla
SLG Schiefclub RoRlau e.V.
SLG Schiefclub RoRlau e.V.
SLG Travetal

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Travetal

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG SchloB-Holte

SLG Trigleben

SLG Rhén/Werra

SLG Ohrdruf

SLG Ritter von Gadolla
MPS

Disziplin DG2

Mitgliedsnummer
26536
14748
4805
1763
19374
99996
26811
4557
26535
8848
30603

29386
207

29098

8902

7681

28014
20390
26866
11901
26797
17619
27614
22532
24934
16462
32956
12543
99992
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Trugleben, 28.01.2005

Ergebnis
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Merkel, Hans-Joachim
Hosch, Helmut
Schmidt, Bernhard
HannB, Holger
Schilling, Michael
Busch, Georg
Lorenz, Holger
Bolsmann, Reiner
Trumpf, E.

Zech, Glnter
Mobller, Jérg
Husung, Selmar
Seidl, Silvio

Blau, Peter
Schmidt, Marco
Amling, Martin

Konig, Annette
Lehmann, Norbert
Moller, Rolf
Reinhardt,Gerd
Becher,R.

Herrmann, Ginter
Stauch, Detlev
Remdt, Joachim
Ehrhardt, Hans-Jlrgen
Praus, Manfred

SLG St. Kilian

SLG Drei Gleichen

SLG SchloB-Holte

SLG Drei Gleichen.

SLG Bundeswehr Thiiringen
SLG Korner

SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen
SLG Travetal

MPS

SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen
SLG Trigleben

SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen
SLG Parabellum-Nordhausen
SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG St. Kilian

SLG Trigleben

SLG Schiitzenges.Klettbach e.V.

SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Trigleben

MPS

MPS

SLG Ritter von Gadolla
SLG Werratalschitzen
SLG Ritter von Gadolla
SLG Sidtharingen
SLG Trigleben

Disziplin DG2

5401
27731
11112
10858
10723
35911
22187
21143
999998
30033
12925
14378
13848
26691
24915
34112

16977
24863
12678
99993
99995
27378
7829

25024
7344

9836
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Michael
Highlight
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83

Helmund, Bernd
Schmidt, Roland
Becher,H.

Stockel, Hans-Jlrgen
Nicolai, Michael
Burkhardt, Jan
Fischer, Achim
Bach, Michael
Schloffel, Joachim
Kammel,W.

Boy, Matthias
Suck, Harry
Schlegel, Rainer
Bechmann,Glinter
Hochmuth, Michael
Wetzel, A.

Trott, Bernd-Eugen
Aschenbach, Wolfgang
Gottstein, Peter
Rundquell

Beutler, Diethardt
Schibel, Hardy
Schloffel, Rene
Eitel, Lothar

Klipphahn, Dieter
Stegmann, Georg
Roth, Egbert
Meyer, L.

SLG Trigleben

SLG Trigleben

MPS

SLG Sidtharingen

SLG Trigleben

SLG Bundeswehr Thiiringen
SLG PSV Erfurt

SLG Wipfratal

SLG Wipfratal

MPS

SLG Ohrdruf

SLG Werratalschitzen

SLG Ohrdruf

Gastschitze

SLG Rhén/Werra

SLG Unstrut Hainich

SLG Trigleben

SLG Ritter von Gadolla
Gastschitze

Gast

SLG Polizei-Combat-Schitzen
SLG Bundeswehr Thiiringen
SLG Wipfratal

SLG Hohnstein-Siidharz

SLG Polizei-Combat-Schiitzen
Einzelmitglied
SLG Trgleben

Einzelschitze

Disziplin DG2

5998
31312
99997
28031
11738
30588
16562
30233
14319
99991
34291
16863
14468
99994
29099
36331
20893
33052
999999
99999
15844
8321
24673
32920

15174
28427
13285
36791
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68
61
55
47
44
34
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